
 Recreation Facilitator- MJ Ext 306                               Simcoe Lodge Activity Calendar IOOF April 2024                                         mpark@ioof.com  

 

Location Codes:  FL: Front Lobby Aud: Auditorium SR: Sunroom CY: Courtyard MDR: Main Dining Room DTD: Door to Door 

AV: Allandale Village SL: Simcoe Lodge TR: Therapy Room All programs Subject to Change **some musical programs may contain religious content 

Sunday Monday Tuesday   Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  
11:00 

 

 
1:15 

2:00 

 

Easter Monday       1 

Easter Church 

Service with Randy     

            Hicks: Aud 

Flex & Stretch: Aud 

Easter Egg Hunt: SL 
 

 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
  2:30 
  6:00 

                            2 
Armchair Travel: Aud 
Relaxing Hands: DTD 
Reminiscing: DTD 
Fancy Fingers: DTD 
Sparkling Specs: DTD 

 
9:30 

11:00 
     

 
 

Tuck Cart: DTD     3 

Stroke Program: TR 
Church Service;  

     Randy Hicks: Aud  
 
 

 
10:00 

 
10:30 
11:00 
 1:15 
2:00 

4 
Giggles in the  
            Garden: DTD 
VR Travel: DTD 
Fish Tank Visits 
Flex & Stretch: Aud 
Music Therapy: DTD 

 

10:00 
2:00 

 

    5 

Spring Bingo: Aud  
Memory Matching       
              Game: DTD 
 

6 
11:00 

What Am 
I?: DTD 

3:00 
 Cards: SR 

 7 
 

11:00 
Hymn Sing: 

SL 
3:00 

Spring Trivia: 
DTD 

 
 
10:00 

 

1:15 
2:00 

 

8 
 

Resident’s  

          Council: Aud 

Flex & Stretch: Aud 
High Tea: SR 

 
 

10:00 
10:30 
11:00 

2:30 
6:15 

  9 
 
Splash of Colour: SR 
Relaxing Hands: DTD 
Fish Tank Visits 
Fancy Fingers: DTD 
Entertainment with  

      ParaGuinns: Aud 

 
 

9:30 
11:00 

     
2:00 

 

Tuck Cart: DTD     10 

 
Stroke Program: TR 
Church Service;  

     Randy Hicks: Aud  
Board Games: SR 
 

 
 

10:00 
 1:15 
2:00 

 

11 
 
Active Game: SL 
Flex & Stretch: Aud 
Scottish  
          Folktales: DTD 

 

 

10:00 
 

2:00 

 

  12 
 

Potato Chip  

           Bingo: Aud  
iPad Fun: DTD  

13 
 

11:00 
Fish Tank 

Visits 
3:00 

Puzzles: 
SR 

 Volunteer Appreciation Week 14th-20th “ Every Moment Matters”  

  14      
 

11:00 
Sing-a-long: 

SL 
 

15 
 
 1:15   Flex & Stretch: Aud 

 2:00    Let’s Make Scottish  

                     Dessert: Aud 

Volunteer Appreciation  
Invites Sent Out 

 

 
 

10:00 
10:30 
11:00 
12:00 

 
6:00 

                            16 
 
Walk With Me 
Relaxing Hands: DTD 
Musical Music: Aud 
Order In  

    Chinese Food: Aud 
Fancy Fingers: DTD 

 
 

9:30 
11:00    

 
2:00  

Tuck Cart: DTD     17 

 
Stroke Program: TR 
Church Service;  

     Randy Hicks: Aud  
Connect Four: Aud 
 

 

 
11:00 

 

1:15 
2:00 
3:00 

18 
 

Roman Catholic 

   Communion: Aud 

Flex & Stretch: Aud 
Crafty Corner: SR 
Walk With Me: DTD 

 

 

10:00 

2:00 

 

    19 

 
Flower Bingo: Aud  
Junk Drawer 
          Detectives: SR 

20  
 
 

21 
 

11:00 
Hymn Sing: 

SL 
3:00 

Jokes of the 
Day: DTD 

 
 
1:15 

2:00 

 

Earth Day           22 
 
Flex & Stretch: Aud 

Green Thumbs: Aud 

 
10:00 
10:30 
11:00 

 
6:15 

                            23 
Walk with Me 
Relaxing Hands: DTD 
St. George Anglican 

Church Service: Aud 

Entertainment with  

        Bill Dickson: Aud 

 
 

9:30 
11:00 

     
2:00 

 

Tuck Cart: DTD     24 

 
Stroke Program: TR 
Church Service;  

     Randy Hicks: Aud  
Men’s Social: Aud 

 
 

10:00 
 1:15 
2:00 

25 
 
Reading Aloud: DTD 
Flex & Stretch: Aud 

Art with  

           Natasha: Aud 

 

 

10:00 
 

2:00 
 

    26 

 
Surprise 

           Bingo: Aud  
Sensitive  
             Touch: DTD 

 

No Pet Visits 

 27 
 

28 

2:00 

Burton 

Avenue 

Church 

Choir: Aud 

 
 
1:15 

 
 

29 
 
Flex & Stretch: Aud 
 
 
 

Spring Cleaning Day 

 
 

10:00 
10:30 
11:00 

6:00 

                            30 
 
Name that Tune: SL 
Relaxing Hands: DTD 
Friendly Visits: DTD  
Fancy Fingers: DTD 

Calendar Delivery Day 

 

 

 

Randy Harradine 

April 11th 

 

  

 

 

April 1st 

 

Pet Visits: 

SL 

Tuesdays 

& Fridays 

1:00-2:00 


