Recreation Facilitator- MJ Ext 306

Simcoe Lodge Activity Calendar IOOF April 2024

Sunday	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	Easter Mond 11:00 Easter Church Service with Hick 1:15 Flex & Streto 2:00 Easter Egg H	ch10:00Randy10:30(s: Aud11:00ch: Aud2:30Ch: 200	2 Armchair Travel: Aud Relaxing Hands: DTD Reminiscing: DTD Fancy Fingers: DTD Sparkling Specs: DTD	9:30 11:00	Tuck Cart: DTD3Stroke Program: TRChurch Service; Randy Hicks: Aud	4 10:00 Giggles in the Garden: DTD 10:30 VR Travel: DTD 11:00 Fish Tank Visits 1:15 Flex & Stretch: Aud 2:00 Music Therapy: DTD	5 10:00 Spring Bingo: Aud 2:00 Memory Matching Game: DTD	6 11:00 What Am I?: DTD 3:00 Cards: SR
7	EASTER	HAPPY EASTER 10:00	9		Tuck Cart: DTD 10	11	12	13
1 1:00 Hymn Sing: SL 3:00 Spring Trivia: DTD	 10:00 Resident's Council 1:15 Flex & Streto 2:00 High Tea: SR 	cil: Aud 10:30 sh: Aud 11:00	Relaxing Hands: DTD Fish Tank Visits Fancy Fingers: DTD Entertainment with	11:00	Stroke Program: TR Church Service; Randy Hicks: Aud Board Games: SR	10:00 Active Game: SL 1:15 Flex & Stretch: Aud 2:00 Scottish Folktales: DTD	10:00 Potato Chip Bingo: Aud 2:00 iPad Fun: DTD	11:00 Fish Tank Visits 3:00 Puzzles: SR
14		<u>Vo</u> 15	ParaGuinns: Aud Iunteer Appreciatic 16	on Wee	ek 14th-20th " Every Tuck Cart: DTD 17	Moment Matters"	19	3K 20
11:00 Sing-a-long: SL	1:15 Flex & Streto 2:00 Let's Make & Desse	Scottish 10:30 ert: Aud 11:00	Relaxing Hands: DTD	9:30 11:00 2:00	Stroke Program: TR Church Service; Randy Hicks: Aud Connect Four: Aud	11:00Roman Catholic Communion: Aud1:15Flex & Stretch: Aud2:00Crafty Corner: SR	10:00 Flower Bingo: Aud 2:00 Junk Drawer Detectives: SR	
	Volunteer Apprec	biation Out 6:00	Chinese Food: Aud Fancy Fingers: DTD	2.00		3:00 Walk With Me: DTD		
21 11:00 Hymn Sing: SL 3:00 Jokes of the Day: DTD	Earth Day 1:15 Flex & Streto 2:00 Green Thum	10:00 10:30 10:30 11:00 6:15	Relaxing Hands: DTD St. George Anglican Church Service: Aud Entertainment with Bill Dickson: Aud	11:00	Tuck Cart: DTD24Stroke Program: TRChurch Service; Randy Hicks: Aud Men's Social: Aud	25 10:00 Reading Aloud: DTD 1:15 Flex & Stretch: Aud 2:00 Art with Natasha: Aud	26 10:00 Surprise Bingo: Aud 2:00 Sensitive Touch: DTD No Pet Visits	27
28 2:00 Burton Avenue Church Choir: Aud	1:15 Flex & Streto	10:30 11:00 6:00	Relaxing Hands: DTD Friendly Visits: DTD	Ra	APPY CCRDAU Marradine April 11 th	fiello APRIL	APRIL FOLS [®] April 1st	Pet Visits: SL Tuesdays & Fridays 1:00-2:00

Location Codes: FL: Front Lobby Aud: Auditorium SR: Sunroom CY: Courtyard MDR: Main Dining Room DTD: Door to Door

AV: Allandale Village SL: Simcoe Lodge TR: Therapy Room All programs Subject to Change ** some musical programs may contain religious content

mpark@ioof.com